MINTP BUDGET, ROAD FUND LINE - FISCAL YEAR 2022.

Name of project Amount of

project
Amount of bid bond Cost of tender

file :
EXECUTION OF MANUAL ROAD
MAINTENANCE WORKS ON THE

PAVED SECTION OF THE

NATIONAL ROAD N6: BAMENDA -
BALI -BATIBO (FROM PK 0+000 TO

PK 43+000) 43 KM.

25.000,000
(Twenty five
thousand]
FCFA

500,000

[Five hundred
thousand]F CFA

42,000

(Fourty two
thousand] F CFA

F Purpose of the Call for Tenders:

The Mayor Batibo Council, Project Owner, launches on behalf of the Republic of Cameroon an Open
National Invitation to Tender, in emergency procedure for the realization of the aforementioned operation.

[...]

The works subject to this Call for Tenders are financed by the Budget of the Ministry of Public

Works road fund 2022 financial year. The estimated cost of all the work provided for in this Open National
Invitation to Tender, in emergency procedure is: Twenty five million (25,000,000) FCFA All Taxes

Included.

Amount of the lot is presented below:

Lot Amount including
VAT in F CFA

1 25,000,000

TOTAL 25,000,000

6. Execution deadline

The contract to be awarded at the end of the Open National Invitation to Tender, in emergency

[...]

The tender file may be consulted at the Batibo council office (Secretariat) during working
hours, as soon as this tender notice is published.

8. Acquisition of the tender file

The tender file may be acquired from the Batibo council office upon presentation of a non-
reftindable treasury receipt of 42 000 (forty-two thousand) FCFA. Such a receipt shall identify the
payer as representing the company that wants to participate in the tender.

9. Presentation of the tender file

The tender file in three (03) volumes shall be enclosed in three sealed envelopes.
> Envelope A containing the administrative documents (Volume 1);

[...]

15.1.2- Technical file

•  Incomplete or non compliant documents;

•  False declaration, forged or scanned documents;

• Nonexistence in the technical file of the rubric « organization, methodology and planning »

• Absence of the pre-financing capacity of at least six million two hundred and fifty thousand
(6,250,000) F CFA.

•  Technical assessment mark lower than 75% of “Yes”.

15.1.3- Financial offer

•  Incomplete financial offer;

•  Non-compliant documents;

•  Omission of quantified unit price in the financial offer;

• Absence of break down price.

• Modification of the model break down unit price attached.

[...]

FINANCEMENT : BIP MINTP-FOND ROUTIER 2022

Montant du

Projet
Montant caution

provisoire
Montant d’achat du

DAO :Nom du ProJet

L’EXECUTION DES

TRAVAUX DE CANTONNAGE

DE TRONgON DE ROUTE

NATIONAL N6 ; BAMENDA -
BALI - BATIBO (AU PK 0+000 -

PK 43+000) 43KM

25 000 000

(Vingt cinq
millions )F CFA

500 000

(Cinq cent milles) F
CFA

42 000

(Quarante-dcux
milles) F CFA

L- Obict de PApDel d’Offres

Le Maire de la commune de Batibo, Autorite Contractante, lance pour le compte de la
rcpublique du Cameroun, un Appel d’Offres National Ouvcrt, en procedure pour L’execution Des